Job Information
Project Name
Type
Location
Quantity
Date
Contact/Phone
Notes

LL-style connector. For other
configurations, please refer to
ordering guide.
Labels
• cETLus
DELTA is an aluminum designer track
fixture with up to 12 watt LED module.
It provides directional light source for
specific aiming and assures a secure
lock on the angle position. Includes a
CCT selectable switch.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
DA2012
DELTA LED Track Fixture
Track Systems
Finish ColorConnector Type Beam Angle
BK : Black
WH : White
SL : Silver
A : A-Line (ATK Track)
LL : Liteline (TK Track)
H : H-style
L : L-style
25 : 25°
38 : 38°
T -- - CCTDA2012
SPECIFICATION
Application Track
Approved Location Dry / Indoor
Beam Angle 25°/ 38°
CCT
2700 K - 3000 K - 3500 K
- 4000 K - 5000 K
Certification cETLus
Colour BK / SL / WH
CRI 90
Dimming Yes
Dimming Tech TRIAC/ELV
Energy Star Yes
LM80 Yes
Lumens Up to 1010
Lumens per Watt Up to 84
Power Factor ≥0.97
Primary Voltage 120
Projected Life 50,000 hrs
Rotation 358°
Tilt 90°
TM-30 Annex E P2V-/F2
Warranty 5 Years
Wattage 12W
Color Temp. Lumens
2700 K Up to 890
3000 K Up to 940
3500 K Up to 990
4000 K Up to 1010
5000 K Up to 1005
Highlighted
option
denotes
Quick Ship.
Notes:
Quick Ship option is available on orders of 100 pieces or less, and will ship within 5 business days. Options must be selected from Quick Ship section to qualify.
For additional options please consult your Liteline representative. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Halo is a registered trademark of Cooper Lighting. Lightolier is a registered
trademark of Philips.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
57⁄8"
149mm
421⁄64"
110mm
21⁄5"
63mm
ICES-005
REV 6.2.25
Photometry
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 717 78.36%
0-40 818 89.40%
0-60 900 98.36%
60-90 11.7 1.28%
70-100 5.07 0.55%